Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Smith - (1175703) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.83
1:38.38
1:42.40
1:44.76
1:45.41
1:47.43
1:47.95
1:55.39
1:57.63
1:57.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.41
1:36.83
1:38.38
1:42.40
1:44.76
1:47.95
1:47.43
1:55.39
1:57.63

1:57.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

267
254
225
210
207
195
192
157
148

147

WA Pts

207
267
254
225
210
192
195
157
148
147

Round

I I T I T I T

Round

m I I I

I I I I I T

Date

05/06/16
09/04/16
11/10/15
16/05/15
22/09/16
07/03/15
18/04/15
06/07/14
17/05/14

13/04/14

Date

22/09/16
05/06/16
09/04/16
11/10/15
16/05/15
18/04/15
07/03/15
06/07/14
17/05/14
13/04/14

Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Meet

City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Venue

Stanley

Dunston
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Sunderland
Stanley
Middlesborough
Stanley

Bishop Aukland

South Shields

Venue

Sunderland
Stanley

Dunston
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Middlesborough
Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Aukland

South Shields

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3

3
Co Sund'land 4

3

3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3

3

3

3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



