Madeleine Smith - (1175703) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.83	267	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Co Sund'land	3
1:38.38	254	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Co Sund'land	3
1:42.40	225	F	11/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	Co Sund'land	3
1:44.76	210	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:45.41	207	Н	22/09/16	City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:47.43	195	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
1:47.95	192	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough		3
1:55.39	157	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Co Sund'land	3
1:57.63	148	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Co Sund'land	3
1:57.99	147	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.41	207	Н	22/09/16	City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:36.83	267	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Co Sund'land	3
1:38.38	254	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Co Sund'land	3
1:42.40	225	F	11/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	Co Sund'land	3
1:44.76	210	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:47.95	192	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough		3
1:47.43	195	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
1:55.39	157	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Co Sund'land	3
1:57.63	148	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Co Sund'land	3
1:57.99	147	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3